THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Ocr. 9.]

' A g ! 8 fvy i )

' i ng | Salary for Year | gjaqqi.
S ' Y | 318t NarhE 190, | Beation.
o | Name. L ER R
3! | 8% g lDute from | Division|
A 83 @ which | and

| ] g | payable. | Class.

! i
1| Reynolds, A. E. .. | 425 | 425 | 27/5/24 | G, IV
i |
2 | Mitchell, F. .. 400|425 174725 | C, IV
3 | Robertson, J. H. 400 | 425 (10/12/25 | C, IV
4 | Hutton, F. G. 400 | 400 | 1/4/24 | C, IV
5 | Cutler, A. H. .. 1380|380 | 1/4/24| G,V
6 | Jones, W. 8. 380 | 380 | 1/4/24 | C,V
7| Bird, F. .. 380 | 380 | 1/12/24 | C,V
8 | Kirkwood, H. W. 380 | 380 | 7/4/24| G,V
9 | Ching, A. J. 380 | 380 | 18/5/24 | C, V
10 | Carver, C. W. 380 | 380 | 14/3/25 | C, V
11 , Dobbie, A. E. 380 | 380 | 15/7/24 | C, V
|
12 | Harte, W. .. 380 | 380 | 20/6/24 | C, V
13 | Will, W. M. 380 | 380 | 30/1/25 | C, V
14 | Reid, H. B. 355 | 380 | 1/4/25 | C, V
15 | Montgomerie, C. A. .. | 355 | 380 | 30/5/25 | C, V
|
16 | Rhodes, E. G. . 335|380 | 1/4/25 G,V
17 | Roberts. C. V. 335 | 335 | 1/4/24 G, VI
18 |tMorris, G. N. .e e ! T
19 | Louisson, L. W. 335 | 335 | 1/4/24 C, VI
|
20 | [residder, A. L. 335 | 335 | 1/4/24 C, VI
21 | Morgan, T... .. | 335|335 | 1/4/2¢' C, VI
22 | Ross, W. A, .. | 3351335 | 1/8/24 [ c, VI
23 | Blackler, W. J. 335 {335 | 1/4/24 ' C, V1
|
I

Maximum.

425

425
400
380

380 |
380

380 |

380

380

380

380
380

380

380

380 l

335 |

336
|
|

336
335

336
335

JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Position and Place

Clerk of Magistrate’s Court,
Clerk of Licensing Com-
mittee, &ec., Timarut

Clerk of Magistrate’s and
Warden’s Courts, and Clerk
of Licensing Committee, |
&c., Nelsont |

|
Clerk, Official Assignee’s
Office, Auckland.
Second Clerk, Magistrate’s
Court, Auckland i
Deputy Registrar, Supreme |
Court, Christchurch !

Second Clerk, Magistrate’s |
Court, Wellington |
Clerk of Magistrate’s and |
Warden’s Courts and Clerk
of Licensing Committee, |
Whangarei
Second Clerk, Magistrate’s
Court, Dunedin
Clerk of Magistrate’s Court
and Clerk of Licensing |
Committee, Hawera 3
Clerk of Magistrate’s and |
Warden’s Courts,and Clerk I
I}

of Licensing Committee,
&ec., Hokitikat

Deputy Registrar, &ec.,
Supreme Court, Dunedin

{
|

Second Clerk, Magistrate’s
Court, Christchurch

Clerk of Magistrate’s Court
and Clerk of Licensing
Committee, Hastings

Clerk of Magistrate’s Court,
Oamaru

Clerk of Magistrate’s and
Warden’s Courts and Clerk
of Licensing Committee, |
Westportt

Clerk and Deputy-Registrar, |
Supreme Court, Welling- |
ton

Clerk, Magistrate’s Court, |
Auckland |

(Unattached) ..

Clerk of Magistrate’s and |
Warden’s Courts,and Clerk
of Licensing Committee. |
Tauranga i

Clerk of Courts, Ashburton

Clerk of Magistrate’s and
Warden’s Courts, &c.,‘j
Waihi |

Clerk, Official Assignee’s !

Office, Christchurch

Clerk of Courts, Cromwell . .  7/89 117

' Month and Year |
of Birth.

M. Y.

(=)
N
©
<

' 6/88 |

8/95
1/86
7/78

9/88
2/80

1/85
8/79

8/88

1/87

3/85

10/89
2/89

11/84

1/89
10/79

9,/86
7/91

4/89
7/88

6/92

i

Continuous Per- |

I
|
|
|
1

=
Q0 .

20

17

17

16

27

22
16

16
16

4

81/3/25.

| manent Service,

oR

11 |

11

|

Tewporary
Service.

.

!

I'xaminations and
Remarks.

Sn. Ex., Matric. Also
Registrar of Elec-
tors, Returning
Officer, and Regr.
of Births, Deaths,
and Marriages.

Jn. Ex., Deptl. Ex.
Also Registrar of
Electors, Return’g
Officer, and Reg.
of Births, Deaths,
and Marriages.

Sn. Ex., Acct’s Prof.

Jn. Ex., Matric. Also
Returning Officer.
Sn. Ex. Also £25
p-a. from Labour
Department  as
Clerk of Awards.
Sn. Ex.

Also Registrar of
Electors, and Regr.
of Births, Deaths,
and Marriages.

Sn. Ex. Also Regis-
trar of Eleotorsand
Returning Officer.

Jn. Ex., Solr.

Jn. Ex., Solr. Also
£25 from Labour
Department  as
Clerk of Awards.

Sn. Ex.

Sn. Ex. Equiv. Also
Registrar of Elec-
tors and Return-
ing Officer.

Sn. Ex. Also Regis-
trar of Electorsand
Returning Officer
and Reg. of Births.

Also Registrar of
Electors and Re-
turning Officer.

Sn. Ex.

Sn. Ex.

Sn. Ex., Solr.

Jn. Ex. Deptl. Ex.

Jn. Ex., Matric. Also
Returning Officer.

Jn. Ex. Also Regr.
of Births, Deaths,
and Marriages.

+ Also Registrar of Supreme Court.

+ Lent to Cook Islands Administration in terms of section 24, Cook Islands Act, 1915.

Note.—The salaries shown are deemed to include any payment hitherto or at present made by way of fees on execution of
Sheriff’s writs.



