39

JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Page No.		Salary, Year ended 31/3/25.	Salary for Year ending 31st March, 1926.		Classi- fication.	num.		nd Year rth.	ous Per- Service, /25.	orary ice.	Examinations and
	Name.		Amount.	Date from which payable.	and	Maximum	Position and Place	Month and Year of Birth.	Continuous Permanent Service, 31/3/25.	Temporary Service.	Remarks.
1	Reynolds, A. E	£ 425	£ 425	27/5/24	C, IV	£ 425	Clerk of Magistrate's Court, Clerk of Licensing Com- mittee, &c., Timaru†	м. у. 6/90	Y. M. 18 6	Y. M.	Sn. Ex., Matric. Also Registrar of Elec- tors, Returning Officer, and Regr. of Births, Deaths,
2	Mitchell, F	400	425	1/4/25	C, IV	425	Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts, and Clerk of Licensing Committee, &c., Nelson†	6/88	20 0	••	and Marriages. Jn. Ex., Deptl. Ex. Also Registrar of Electors, Return'g Officer, and Reg. of Births, Deaths, and Marriages,
3	Robertson, J. H.	400	425	10/12/25	C, IV	425	Clerk, Official Assignee's Office, Auckland.	8/95	14 0		Sn. Ex., Acct's Prof.
4	Hutton, F. G.	400	400	1/4/24	C, IV	400	Second Clerk, Magistrate's Court, Auckland	1/86	21 7		Jn. Ex., Matric. Also
5	Cutler, A. H.	380	380	1/4/24	C, V	380	Deputy Registrar, Supreme Court, Christchurch	7/78	29 0	••	Returning Officer. Sn. Ex. Also £25 p.a. from Labour Department as Clerk of Awards.
6	Jones, W. S	380	380	1/4/24	c, v	380	Second Clerk, Magistrate's Court, Wellington	9/88	18 10	••	Sn. Ex.
7	Bird, F	380	380	1/12/24	C, V	380	Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts and Clerk of Licensing Committee, Whangarei	2/80	23 0	••	Also Registrar of Electors, and Regr. of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
8	Kirkwood, H. W	380	380	7/4/24	C, V	380	Second Clerk, Magistrate's Court, Dunedin	1/85	22 11	••	and marriages.
9	Ching, A. J	380	380	18/5/24	c, v	380	Clerk of Magistrate's Court and Clerk of Licensing	8/79	21 3	••	Sn. Ex. Also Registrar of Electors and
10	Carver, C. W.	380	380	14/3/25	C, V	380	Committee, Hawera Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts, and Clerk of Licensing Committee,	8/88	20 11	••	Returning Officer. Jn. Ex., Solr.
11	Dobbie, A. E	380	380	15/7/24	C, V	380	&c., Hokitika† Deputy Registrar, &c., Supreme Court, Dunedin	1/87	20 0	••	Jn. Ex., Solr. Also £25 from Labour Department as Clerk of Awards.
12	Harte, W	380	380	29/6/24	C, V	380	Second Clerk, Magistrate's Court, Christchurch	3/85	21 7	••	Sn. Ex.
13	Will, W. M.	380	380	30/1/25	C, V	380	Clerk of Magistrate's Court and Clerk of Licensing Committee, Hastings	10/89	17 7		Sn. Ex. Equiv. Also Registrar of Elec- tors and Return- ing Officer.
14	Reid, H. B.	355	380	1/4/25	C, V	380	Clerk of Magistrate's Court, Oamaru	2/89	17 6	••	Sn. Ex. Also Registrar of Electors and Returning Officer and Reg. of Births.
15	Montgomerie, C. A	355	380	30/5/25	C, V	380	Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts and Clerk of Licensing Committee, Westport†	11/84	17 10	••	Also Registrar of Electors and Re- turning Officer.
16	Rhodes, E. G	335	380	1/4/25	c, v	380	Clerk and Deputy-Registrar, Supreme Court, Welling- ton	1/89	16 2	• -	Sn. Ex.
17	Roberts. C. V	335	335	1/4/24	C, VI	335	Clerk, Magistrate's Court, Auckland	10/79	27 11	••	Sn. Ex.
18 19	tMorris, G. N Louisson, L. W	335	335	1/4/24	c, vi	335	(Unattached) Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts, and Clerk of Licensing Committee. Tauranga	9/86 7/91	22 0 16 6	• •	Sn. Ex., Solr. Jn. Ex. Deptl. Ex.
20	fresidder, A. L.	335	335	1/4/24	c, vi	335	Clerk of Courts, Ashburton	4/89	16 10		Jn. Ex., Matric. Also
21	Morgan, T	335	335	1/4/24	C, VI	335	Clerk of Magistrate's and Warden's Courts, &c., Waihi	7/88	16 9	••	Returning Officer.
22	Ross, W. A	335	335	1/8/24	c, vi	335	Clerk, Official Assignee's Office, Christchurch	6/92	4 8	3 2	
23	Blackler, W. J.	335	335	1/4/24	C, V1	335	Clerk of Courts, Cromwell .	7/89	17 9	•.	Jn. Ex. Also Regr. of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.

† Also Registrar of Supreme Court.

‡ Lent to Cook Islands Administration in terms of section 24, Cook Islands Act, 1915.

Note.—The salaries shown are deemed to include any payment hitherto or at present made by way of fees on execution of Sheriff's writs.